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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School

Discipline : ESP
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Scores by Class / Category

Competition : April ESP 2024
Date : 12/04/2024 09:00 - 12/04/2024 17:00
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O'Brien
Neil Yusuf

Adam
Poyser
Craig
Boddice
Harry
Birch
Tim
Thornett
Joshua
Millar
Tim Evans

Fred
Townsend

EE90033 |AA

EE148162 AA

EE137287 AA

EE2145 AA
AA*
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Townsend EE145782 |A Senior 10 5 9 8| 8 6 6/ 7 5 8 8 80/ 92
Mens
2= Mark Salter EE90530 A Senior 10/ 5/ 10 4 8 7 5 8 7 7/ 8 79/ 92
Mens
2= Martin Ferrett EE22032 A Senior 8 5 10 8| 8 7 7 6 8 5 7/ 79/ 92
Mens
4= Marco Loxley EE143661 A Senior 100 6 7 5 7/ 6 8 8 7 6/ 8 78/ 92
Mens
4= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 A Senior 9 4 10 8| 6 8 8 8 8 6 3 78/ 92
Thomas Mens
4= |Yes Richard Hoskins EE137999 A Veteran | 10| 8 10 8 6/ 6 6 8 4 5 7/ 78/ 92
Mens
4= Tim Shayle EE129456 A Senior 10 5 9 6|/ 8 6 7 8 5 6 8 78/ 92
Mens
8= |Yes Darren Wicklow EE143624 |A Senior 7 4 9 8 7 7 7 8 7 6| 7 77/ 92
Mens
8= |Yes Geoffrey Day EE135901 |A Senior | 10, 4|10/ 7 8 4 8 8 6 7 5 77/ 92
Mens
8= Robin Heal EE27470 A Veteran 7/ 6,10, 3 6 8 7 8 7, 8 7| 77/ 92
Mens
11= Alan Bullock EE31005 |A Veteran 10 6 10| 8 7 6 7 7 6 5 4 76/ 92
Mens
11= Charles Carpenter [EE150352 A* Senior 7 5 8 5 7 8 8 8 6 8 6/ 76/ 92
Mens
13= Lewis Bull EE146985 |A Senior 9 5 8 7 7 4 7 8 7 6 6| 74/ 92
Mens
13= |Yes Nigel Bussell EE149207 A Veteran | 10, 3| 10| 4| 7| 7 7 8 8 4 6/ 74/ 92
Mens
15= Adam Cook EE145341 A Senior 8 4 8 7 7 7 7 8 4 7 6/ 73/ 92
Mens
15= Marcus Went EE67734 A Veteran 7/ 4 10 7 6 8 75 7 6 6| 73/ 92

Mens
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Timothy Richards
Geoff Farmer
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= |Yes |Ben Watts EE149695 |B Senior 9 6 8 8 7 5 77 7 6| 7| 77/ 92
Mens
1= Yes |Ian Tranter EE147036 |B Senior 100 5 8 7 8 6 6 7 5 8 7/ 77/ 92
Mens
3 Yes Brent Barnes EE139601 B Veteran 7/ 6, 9 7 7 7 8 6 6 7/ 6/ 76/ 92
Mens
4 Yes |Graham B* Veteran 9 6 8 5 7 7 8 8 6 5 6/ 75/ 92
Wesley Mens
5= |Yes David Pryce |EE61653 B Veteran | 9/ 5 8 8 6/ 6 6/ 7 5 7/ 5 72/ 92
Mens
5= |Yes Richard Dixon EE137639 B Veteran 7/ 4 7 4/ 8 5 8 8 7 6/ 8 72/ 92
Mens
7= Yes |Paul Sawitzki |[EE132066 B Veteran | 8/ 6/, 9 7 8 8 8 6 4 4| 3| 71/ 92
Mens
7= |Yes Tom Dancer EE105838 |B Veteran 8 4 9/ 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 5 71/ 92
Mens
9= Andrew EE145118 B Senior 9 5 7 7/ 4 8 8 8 5 3 6/ 70/ 92
McWhirter Mens
9= |Yes |Marc Heckford EE148402 B Veteran 9 4 9 6/ 6 6 8 4 6 7/ 5 70/ 92
Mens
9= |Yes |Sean EE137656 B Veteran 7/ 4 10 5 6 6 6/ 8 5 7 6/ 70/ 92
McConnell Mens
12 Yes Anthony EE84851 B Veteran | 8/ 4 9 4 8 8 8 6 6 4/ 4/ 69/ 92
Pedley Mens
13= |Yes John Downes EE133325 B Senior 100 5 8 5 8 6 2 8 5 4/ 7/ 68/ 92
Mens
13= |Yes |Stephanie EE144199 B Senior 8 4 9 4 6 6 7/ 8 6 5 5/ 68/ 92
Blundell Ladies
13= Trevor Edden EE131850 B Veteran | 9 4 8| 5/ 6/ 5 6 6 7 6/ 6/ 68/ 92
Mens
16= |Yes |Jackson Cable B* Junior 9 4 8 8/ 5 5 8 7 3 6/ 4 67/ 92

Mens
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EE968

EE148398

EE141074
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

67/
67/
66 /
65/
65 /
64 /
63/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
59/
59/

59/

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 7 of 22 (12/04/2024 17:13)
/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Graham Card EE105373 C Veteran | 9 6 7| 8 7/ 6 7/ 8 7/ 6 5 76/ 92
Mens
2 Yes |Robin Farmer EE127813 |C Veteran 8 7/ 6 7/ 8 5 6 8 7 1 5 68/ 92
Mens
3= Mark Divito EE131587 C Senior 5 6 3 6 7/ 8 8 7 6 5 6/ 67/ 92
Mens
3= |Yes Nigel Blackwell [EE146086 C Veteran 9 6 7/ 7 6 4 5 5 8 7 3 67/ 92
Mens
3= Steve Daniels EE144887 C Veteran | 9 5 7| 7| 8 6 4 6 6 4/ 5 67/ 92
Mens
6 Yes Neil Richards EE51599 C* Veteran 7/ 7 5 3 8 5 6 8 4 6 4| 63/ 92
Mens
7 Yes Harry Cable C* Senior 10 2/ 9 5 8 5 6 8 4 4 1/ 62/ 92
Mens
8 Yes Tracey Hanks C* Veteran 8 1 7/ 5 7 4 5 7/ 5 5 5 59/ 92
Ladies
9 Yes Amelia Bowe EE138171 C Senior 8 4/ 4 4/ 6 6 4, 7 5 6| 4 58/ 92
Ladies
10= |Yes Dave Parker C* Senior 5 4 8 3 6/ 1 6 7 6 5 5 56/ 92
Mens
10= |Yes |Joe Blundell C* Veteran 8 2/ 8 4/ 4 6 7/ 4 5 6/ 2 56/ 92
Mens
10= Robert Gait EE146544 C Veteran | 10| 5 5 4 7/ 5 4 5/ 6 2 3 56/ 92
Mens
13 Yes Corinne Watson |[EE149879 |C Veteran 9 2 7/ 4 7 5 6/ 5 3 2 5 55/ 92
Ladies
14 |Yes Barry Rosier C* Veteran 8 3 4 7 6 6 4 6 4 2 3 53/ 92
Mens
15= |Yes |James Upjohn C* Junior 8 3/ 7 7 5 5 5 6 4/ 1/ 1 52/ 92
Mens
15= |Yes Rupert Scott- C* Senior 7/ 2/ 9 6 5 7 6 4 3 1 2| 52/ 92

jackson Mens
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Jason Seacole
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Junior
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Name
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2/ 3 4 5 6 7/ 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 10 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Stephanie EE144199 B Senior 8 4 9 4 6 6 7 8 6 5 5 68/ 92
Blundell Ladies
2= Yes |Julie Powell EE769 B Senior 9 2/ 7 6 7 4 5 8 5 5 1 59/ 92
Ladies
2= Yes |Tracey Hanks C* Veteran 8 1 7 5 7 4 57 5 5 5 59/ 92
Ladies
4 Yes |Amelia Bowe EE138171 C Senior 8 4 4 4 6 6 4, 7 5 6 4/ 58/ 92
Ladies
5 Yes Corinne Watson EE149879 C Veteran 9 2 7 4 7 5 6/ 51 3 2 5 55/ 92
Ladies
6= Yes |Hellen McGoey |EE146610 C Senior 6/l 3] 9 2 3 4 5 7/ 6/ 2/ 2/ 49/ 92
Ladies
6= Yes Katharine Jones EE149973 |C* Senior 4 2| 7 3 5 6 6/ 8 2 1/ 5 49/ 92
Ladies
8 Yes |Joanna Hockly- |WW3055 |C* Senior 4 4 7 2/ 8 4 4 2 4 2| 5 46/ 92

Andrews Ladies
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Neil Yusuf
Adam Poyser
Craig Boddice
Marco Loxley
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas
Richard Hoskins
Tim Shayle

Ben Watts
Darren Wicklow
Geoffrey Day
Ian Tranter
Robin Heal

Alan Bullock
Brent Barnes
Charles Carpenter
Graham Card
Graham Wesley
Lewis Bull

Nigel Bussell

Adam Cook

EE148162

EE137287

EE2145

EE143661

EE129540

EE137999

EE129456
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EE143624

EE135901

EE147036

EE27470
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EE139601
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EE146985
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EE145341
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A*

B*
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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36=

36=

41=

41=

41=

46=

46=

46=

46=

46=

51=

51=

51=

54=

54=

54=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Harry Birch
Marcus Went
Tim Thornett
Timothy Richards
David Pryce
Geoff Farmer
John Pitts

Melvin Taylor
Richard Dixon
Jimmy Ayres
Joshua Millar
Paul Sawitzki
Tom Dancer
pete surman
Andrew McWhirter
Marc Heckford
Sean McConnell
Anthony Pedley
Scott Leonard

Tim Evans

EE67734

EE92796

EE110913

EE61653

EE101350

EE141848

EE73831

EE137639

EE144820

EE141988

EE132066

EE105838

EE145118

EE148402

EE137656

EE84851

EE128196

EE129998

AA*

AA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
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Mens
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Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Mens

7

10

10

7

10

73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /

69 /

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 15 of 22 (12/04/2024 17:13)

57
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67

68
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75

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Downes
Robin Farmer
Stuart Taylor
Trevor Edden
Jackson Cable
John
Quartermaine
Lee Davis

Mark Divito
Nigel Blackwell
Steve Daniels
Andy Powell
Fred Townsend
Jeremy Pettit
Matthew Shayle
Paul Walker
Paul White
Ernie Hemmings
Stephen Crowley
Guy Rudd

Neil Richards

EE133325

EE127813

EE85402

EE131850

EE130499

EE114593

EE131587

EE146086

EE144887

EE968

EE93880

EE148398

EE141074

EE117074

EE62297

EE112767

EE137814

EE133800

EE51599

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Senior
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Harry Cable
Chris Collins
John Astins
Warwick Archer
Jamie Whitton
Andy Allaway
Paul Fox

Dave Parker
Joe Blundell
Robert Gait
Barry Rosier
James Upjohn
Rupert Scott-
jackson

Jason Seacole
Josh Field
Oakley Chaffin

James Oakes

EE137241

EE115011

EE131275

EE140690

EE62465

EE146544

EE146339

EE147092

EE532437

C*

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

62/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
59 /
59 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
53/
52/
52/
51/
48 /
48 /

33/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior

Layout 1
Stand, 1 2/ 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12

Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/10 11 12
Targets| 10/ 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Senior 9 7 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 90/ 92
Mens

2 Neil Smith EE104756 AA Senior 9 7 10 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 89/ 92
Mens

3= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior |10 8 10 6| 7 7 7 8 7 8 8| 86/ 92
Mens

3= Michael Smith EE140598 AA Senior | 100 4 10 8| 8 8 8 8 8 8 6/ 8/ 92
Mens

5 Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior | 100 7 10 5/ 8 8 7 8 8 7 7/ 85/ 92
Mens

6= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior |10 6 10 8 7 8 8 7/ 8 7 5 84/ 92
Mens

6= Richard King EE24962 AA Senior |10 6 9 7| 8 8 7 8 8 7/ 6| 84/ 92
Mens

8= Yes |Oliver Baylis EE127518 AA Senior 7/ 5 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 7 7/ 7/ 83/ 92
Mens

8= Rob Reynolds EE35542 |AA Senior 7/ 7/ 10/ 6 7 8 8 8 7 8 7/ 83/ 92
Mens

10 Joakim Smith EE45277 |AA Senior 8 7, 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 6/ 82/ 92
Mens

11 William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior | 10 2 10 8 8| 7 8 8 6 7 7/ 81/ 92
Mens

12= Sam Townsend EE145782 A Senior | 100 5 9 8| 8 6 6 7 5 8 8/ 80/ 92
Mens

12= Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 AA Senior |10 2, 9 8 7 8 8 8 7 5 8/ 80/ 92
Mens

14= Mark Salter EE90530 A Senior | 10, 5 10 4 8| 7 58 7/ 7 8 79/ 92
Mens

14= Martin Ferrett EE22032 A Senior 8 5 10 8| 8 7 7 6 8 5/ 7/ 79/ 92
Mens

14= Yes |Neil Yusuf EE148162 AA Senior 9 6 9 7/ 8 6 7 8 6 7/ 6/ 79/ 92

Mens
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17=

17=

17=

17=

17=

22= Yes

22=  Yes

22= Yes

22= Yes

26

27

28=

28= Yes

30

31=

31=

33

34= Yes

34=

36= Yes

Adam Poyser
Craig Boddice
Marco Loxley
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Tim Shayle

Ben Watts

Darren Wicklow
Geoffrey Day

Ian Tranter
Charles Carpenter
Lewis Bull

Adam Cook

Harry Birch

John Pitts

Jimmy Ayres
Joshua Millar
Andrew McWhirter
Scott Leonard
Tim Evans

John Downes

13)

EE137287
EE2145

EE143661
EE129540
EE129456
EE149695
EE143624
EE135901
EE147036
EE150352
EE146985

EE145341

EE141848
EE144820
EE141988
EE145118
EE128196
EE129998

EE133325

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

78 /
78 /
78/
78/
78 /
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
74 /
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/
70/
69 /
69 /

68 /

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephanie Blundell EE144199
Mark Divito EE131587
Andy Powell EE968
Matthew Shayle EE141074
Guy Rudd EE133800
Harry Cable

Chris Collins EE137241
Jamie Whitton EE131275
Julie Powell EE769
Amelia Bowe EE138171
Dave Parker

Rupert Scott-

jackson

Hellen McGoey EE146610
Katharine Jones |[EE149973
Joanna Hockly- WW3055
Andrews

James Oakes EE532437

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

10

68 /
67 /
66 /
65 /
63/
62/
61/
60 /
59 /
58 /
56 /
52/
49 /
49 /
46 /

33/

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
# T/0
1 Yes
2 Yes
3

4=

4= Yes
4=

7 Yes
8 Yes
9=

9=

9= Yes
12= Yes
12=

12= Yes
12= Yes
16= Yes

Name
Brendan
O'Brien
Richard
Hoskins
Robin Heal
Alan Bullock
Brent Barnes
Graham Card
Graham
Wesley

Nigel Bussell
Marcus Went
Tim Thornett
Timothy
Richards
David Pryce
Geoff Farmer
Melvin Taylor

Richard Dixon

Paul Sawitzki

CPSA
EE90033

EE137999

EE27470

EE31005

EE139601

EE105373

EE149207

EE67734

EE92796

EE110913

EE61653

EE101350

EE73831

EE137639

EE132066

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
B* Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran

Mens

10

10

10

10

N

10

10

10

10

10

[S2009

[c<3{e){*)]

@ |IN N

Co |00 00

1
9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8 8

5 8 7 6

8 4 5 7

Total

79/
78 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
74/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/

71/

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16=

16=

19=

21

22=

22=

25=

25=

25=

25=

29=

29=

29=

29=

33=

33=

35

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tom Dancer
pete surman
Marc Heckford

Sean
McConnell
Anthony
Pedley

Robin Farmer

Stuart Taylor
Trevor Edden

John
Quartermaine
Lee Davis

Nigel
Blackwell
Steve Daniels

Fred
Townsend
Jeremy Pettit

Paul Walker
Paul White
Ernie
Hemmings
Stephen
Crowley

Neil Richards

John Astins

EE105838

EE148402

EE137656

EE84851

EE127813

EE85402

EE131850

EE130499

EE114593

EE146086

EE144887

EE93880

EE148398

EE117074

EE62297

EE112767

EE137814

EE51599

EE115011

A*

C*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

71/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
63/

61/

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37

37

37

40

40

42

43

44

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andy Allaway
Paul Fox
Tracey Hanks
Joe Blundell
Robert Gait
Corinne
Watson

Barry Rosier

Jason Seacole

EE140690

EE62465

EE146544

EE149879

EE146339

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

59/
59/
59/
56 /
56 /
55/
53/

51/

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



